PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: PAWNEE RE-12

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $9,210.47 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $9,210.47 $0.00 $9,210.47 $ 110,525.59 $9,210.47 $101,315.12
August $9,210.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,210.47 $9,210.47 $0.00 $ 110,525.59 $ 18,420.94 $ 92,104.65
September $9,210.47 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $9,210.47 $9,210.47 $ 0.00 $110,525.59 $27,631.41 $82,894.18
October $9,210.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,210.47 $9,210.47 $0.00 $ 110,525.59 $ 36,841.88 $ 73,683.71
November $9,210.47 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $9,210.47 $9,210.47 $ 0.00 $110,525.59 $ 46,052.35 $64,473.24
December $ 14,698.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.17 $ 14,699.16 $9,210.47 $ 5,488.69 $ 121,502.68 $ 60,751.34 $ 60,751.34
January $10,125.22 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 481.55 $9,643.67 $ 14,699.16 -$ 5,055.49 $121,502.68 $70,876.56 $50,626.12
February $ 10,125.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 10,125.22 $ 9,643.67 $ 481.55 $ 121,502.68 $81,001.78 $ 40,500.90
March $10,125.23 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $10,125.23 $10,125.22 $0.01 $121,502.68 $91,127.01 $ 30,375.67
April $ 10,494.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 10,494.45 $10,125.23 $ 369.22 $122,610.37 $ 101,621.46 $ 20,988.91
May $10,494.45 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 25.99 $ 10,468.46 $10,494.45 -$ 25.99 $122,610.37 $112,115.91 $10,494.46
June $ 10,493.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.15 $ 10,493.29 $ 10,468.46 $ 24.83 $ 122,609.35 $ 122,609.35 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 122,609.35 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 507.52



